
Division: GIRLS Finishers: 82 of 103
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      ARLINGTON HEIGHTS ST. Team Score: 39 Team Time: 01:12:31 Team Avg Time: 00:14:30.782
1 430 EMILY WALBERG 8 2 2 00:13:59 00:13:59 00:00:00.00
2 428 NORA MCANDREWS 8 5 7 00:14:20 00:28:19 00:00:21.52
3 427 ALLISON LONG 8 9 16 00:14:34 00:42:53 00:00:35.57
4 431 ELIZABETH WALTZ 8 11 27 00:14:46 00:57:39 00:00:47.45
5 435 MADELINE LONG 6 12 39 00:14:52 01:12:31 00:00:53.62
6 436 FRANCESCA SALITURO 6 13 52 00:14:56 01:27:27 00:00:57.62
7 434 EVELYN HILL 6 25 77 00:15:41 01:43:08 00:01:42.73

Rank: 2      MT. PROSPECT ST. RAYMOND Team Score: 81 Team Time: 01:16:06 Team Avg Time: 00:15:14.028
1 560 VAUGHAN EVERSON 6 3 3 00:14:05 00:14:05 00:00:00.00
2 561 BRIANNA FAVIA 6 14 17 00:15:20 00:29:25 00:01:15.19
3 559 ELLA HENNIG 8 19 36 00:15:27 00:44:52 00:01:22.24
4 563 MOLLY HAYES 6 21 57 00:15:35 01:00:27 00:01:30.20
5 566 HANNAH MANCKO 6 24 81 00:15:39 01:16:06 00:01:34.31
6 562 KYLIE FAVIA 6 26 107 00:15:46 01:31:52 00:01:40.96
7 564 KYLIE HUGHES 6 33 140 00:16:19 01:48:11 00:02:13.49

Rank: 3      FOX RIVER GROVE Team Score: 99 Team Time: 01:17:47 Team Avg Time: 00:15:33.920
1 458 BROOK GERSTUNG 7 1 1 00:13:51 00:13:51 00:00:00.00
2 459 MAGGIE JABLONSKI 6 7 8 00:14:34 00:28:25 00:00:43.15
3 461 ISABELLA MCMORRIS 5 18 26 00:15:27 00:43:52 00:01:36.37
4 457 RILEY HESTER 8 35 61 00:16:41 01:00:33 00:02:49.83
5 462 VICTORIA MOTISI 5 38 99 00:17:14 01:17:47 00:03:22.95

Rank: 4      BUFFALO GROVE ST. MARY Team Score: 124 Team Time: 01:19:29 Team Avg Time: 00:15:54.146
1 442 OLIVIA RUIZ 8 8 8 00:14:34 00:14:34 00:00:00.00
2 443 AVA LOVERDE 7 15 23 00:15:23 00:29:57 00:00:48.99
3 444 MIA MICHUDA 7 27 50 00:15:50 00:45:47 00:01:15.32
4 446 LANA SMITH 7 34 84 00:16:27 01:02:14 00:01:52.57
5 447 SOPHIA RUIZ 5 40 124 00:17:15 01:19:29 00:02:40.45
6 445 ELLIE MILLER 7 45 169 00:18:18 01:37:47 00:03:43.60

Rank: 5      MT. PROSPECT ST. EMILY Team Score: 124 Team Time: 01:19:43 Team Avg Time: 00:15:57.376
1 543 JAMIE LASKIEWICZ 8 16 16 00:15:24 00:15:24 00:00:00.00
2 544 MADELYN STRAHAMMER 8 17 33 00:15:24 00:30:48 00:00:00.05
3 546 ANNA KLOCEK 6 20 53 00:15:34 00:46:22 00:00:09.96
4 548 YULIANA MANZANARES 6 30 83 00:15:53 01:02:15 00:00:29.16
5 542 EMILY CLARKE 8 41 124 00:17:28 01:19:43 00:02:03.61
6 547 ASHLEY LASKIEWICZ 6 42 166 00:17:30 01:37:13 00:02:05.49
7 545 CASSIE MARTINEZ 7 47 213 00:18:24 01:55:37 00:02:59.82

Rank: 6      GRAYSLAKE ST. GILBERT Team Score: 144 Team Time: 01:21:35 Team Avg Time: 00:16:19.680
1 489 BREYANNA VILLANUEVA 8 10 10 00:14:37 00:14:37 00:00:00.00
2 491 GRACE BOOHER 7 22 32 00:15:36 00:30:13 00:00:59.16
3 490 CHLOE BING 7 28 60 00:15:50 00:46:03 00:01:13.12
4 492 JULIET BING 5 36 96 00:16:49 01:02:52 00:02:11.58
5 495 LILY STARZEC 5 48 144 00:18:43 01:21:35 00:04:05.89
6 496 LAUREN WEBER 5 50 194 00:20:38 01:42:13 00:06:01.08
7 494 LILY MAJOR 5 58 252 00:26:32 02:08:45 00:11:54.61

Rank: 7      WADSWORTH ST. PATRICK Team Score: 168 Team Time: 01:30:32 Team Avg Time: 00:18:07.094
1 619 LEAH ROJAS 7 4 4 00:14:17 00:14:17 00:00:00.00
2 623 KAYLAH ROJAS 5 6 10 00:14:27 00:28:44 00:00:10.00
3 617 ZWIEFELHOFER ZOEY 8 49 59 00:19:28 00:48:12 00:05:11.02
4 618 PAIGE BLANKLEY 7 54 113 00:21:06 01:09:18 00:06:49.23
5 616 JALIYAH QUARLES 8 55 168 00:21:14 01:30:32 00:06:57.07

Event Name: IESA XC Sectional (Mt. Prospect-St. Raymond)
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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6 622 VICTORIA STEVENS 6 57 225 00:23:50 01:54:22 00:09:32.51
Rank: 8      GRAYSLAKE PRAIRIE CROSSING Team Score: 171 Team Time: 01:23:23 Team Avg Time: 00:16:41.294

1 476 MIA HAUSLADEN 6 23 23 00:15:37 00:15:37 00:00:00.00
2 478 CLAIRE STEWART 5 29 52 00:15:53 00:31:30 00:00:15.58
3 471 FRANCESCA BILLOTTO 8 32 84 00:16:14 00:47:44 00:00:37.00
4 473 SHELBY STEGGERDA 8 43 127 00:17:34 01:05:18 00:01:56.68
5 472 ELIZABETH MERTZ 8 44 171 00:18:05 01:23:23 00:02:27.61
6 474 KATHERINE MERTZ 7 52 223 00:20:54 01:44:17 00:05:16.96
7 477 ABIGAIL MERTZ 5 56 279 00:21:32 02:05:49 00:05:54.27

Rank: 9      LIBERTYVILLE ST. JOSEPH Team Score: 204 Team Time: 01:29:54 Team Avg Time: 00:17:59.294
1 531 JENNA STOWE 6 31 31 00:16:12 00:16:12 00:00:00.00
2 528 NYAH WATSON 7 37 68 00:17:14 00:33:26 00:01:01.62
3 527 IDALY SERENO 7 39 107 00:17:15 00:50:41 00:01:02.30
4 535 QUINN KRUEGER 5 46 153 00:18:19 01:09:00 00:02:06.92
5 529 ISABELLA OSORIO 6 51 204 00:20:54 01:29:54 00:04:42.13
6 530 KATIE RUDOLPH 6 53 257 00:20:56 01:50:50 00:04:43.40

Event Name: IESA XC Sectional (Mt. Prospect-St. Raymond)
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

J3 Timing 2 of 2  10/9/2021 9:39:31 AM
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1 (< 5) 585 MONIKA URBANIAK PALATINE ST. 00:13:16 06:38 F 8
2 (< 5) 602 REBECCA KREIN ROCKFORD OUR 00:13:37 06:48 F 8
3 1 458 BROOK GERSTUNG FOX RIVER GROVE 00:13:51 06:55 F 7
4 2 430 EMILY WALBERG ARLINGTON 00:13:59 06:59 F 8
5 (< 5) 595 ELLIE GARRETT PALATINE ST. 00:14:01 07:00 F 6
6 3 560 VAUGHAN EVERSON MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:14:05 07:02 F 6
7 (< 5) 510 LENNOX SZYMONIK HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:14:12 07:06 F 5
8 4 619 LEAH ROJAS WADSWORTH ST. 00:14:17 07:08 F 7
9 5 428 NORA MCANDREWS ARLINGTON 00:14:20 07:10 F 8

10 (< 5) 513 ISABELLA RENGUSO LAKE ZURICH ST. 00:14:22 07:11 F 7
11 6 623 KAYLAH ROJAS WADSWORTH ST. 00:14:27 07:13 F 5
12 7 459 MAGGIE JABLONSKI FOX RIVER GROVE 00:14:34 07:17 F 6
13 8 442 OLIVIA RUIZ BUFFALO GROVE 00:14:34 07:17 F 8
14 9 427 ALLISON LONG ARLINGTON 00:14:34 07:17 F 8
15 10 489 BREYANNA VILLANUEVA GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:14:37 07:18 F 8
16 11 431 ELIZABETH WALTZ ARLINGTON 00:14:46 07:23 F 8
17 12 435 MADELINE LONG ARLINGTON 00:14:52 07:26 F 6
18 13 436 FRANCESCA SALITURO ARLINGTON 00:14:56 07:28 F 6
19 14 561 BRIANNA FAVIA MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:20 07:40 F 6
20 (< 5) 598 SERAPHEIM ZYCH PALATINE ST. 00:15:21 07:40 F 5
21 15 443 AVA LOVERDE BUFFALO GROVE 00:15:23 07:41 F 7
22 16 543 JAMIE LASKIEWICZ MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:24 07:42 F 8
23 17 544 MADELYN STRAHAMMER MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:24 07:42 F 8
24 18 461 ISABELLA MCMORRIS FOX RIVER GROVE 00:15:27 07:43 F 5
25 19 559 ELLA HENNIG MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:27 07:43 F 8
26 20 546 ANNA KLOCEK MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:34 07:47 F 6
27 21 563 MOLLY HAYES MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:35 07:47 F 6
28 22 491 GRACE BOOHER GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:15:36 07:48 F 7
29 23 476 MIA HAUSLADEN GRAYSLAKE 00:15:37 07:48 F 6
30 24 566 HANNAH MANCKO MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:39 07:49 F 6
31 25 434 EVELYN HILL ARLINGTON 00:15:41 07:50 F 6
32 26 562 KYLIE FAVIA MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:46 07:53 F 6
33 (< 5) 591 JESSIE LUTZ PALATINE ST. 00:15:47 07:53 F 5
34 27 444 MIA MICHUDA BUFFALO GROVE 00:15:50 07:55 F 7
35 28 490 CHLOE BING GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:15:50 07:55 F 7
36 (< 5) 586 AMELIA GARTHWAIT PALATINE ST. 00:15:51 07:55 F 7
37 29 478 CLAIRE STEWART GRAYSLAKE 00:15:53 07:56 F 5
38 30 548 YULIANA MANZANARES MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:53 07:56 F 6
39 (< 5) 507 CHLOE HOLZ HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:16:03 08:01 F 7
40 31 531 JENNA STOWE LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:16:12 08:06 F 6
41 32 471 FRANCESCA BILLOTTO GRAYSLAKE 00:16:14 08:07 F 8
42 (< 5) 410 ALYSSA LERSCH ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:16:18 08:09 F 8
43 33 564 KYLIE HUGHES MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:16:19 08:09 F 6
44 (< 5) 604 RACHEL BAGEANIS ROCKFORD OUR 00:16:20 08:10 F 6
45 34 446 LANA SMITH BUFFALO GROVE 00:16:27 08:13 F 7
46 35 457 RILEY HESTER FOX RIVER GROVE 00:16:41 08:20 F 8
47 36 492 JULIET BING GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:16:49 08:24 F 5
48 (< 5) 576 BROOKLYN MURPHY PALATINE QUEST 00:16:51 08:25 F 6
49 (< 5) 574 VEDA SIVAKUMAR PALATINE QUEST 00:16:56 08:28 F 7
50 (< 5) 575 SORAYA BANERJEE PALATINE QUEST 00:17:07 08:33 F 6
51 37 528 NYAH WATSON LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:17:14 08:37 F 7

Event Name: IESA XC Sectional (Mt. Prospect-St. Raymond)
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

J3 Timing 1 of 2  10/9/2021 9:38:56 AM
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52 38 462 VICTORIA MOTISI FOX RIVER GROVE 00:17:14 08:37 F 5
53 39 527 IDALY SERENO LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:17:15 08:37 F 7
54 40 447 SOPHIA RUIZ BUFFALO GROVE 00:17:15 08:37 F 5
55 (< 5) 597 MOLLY SMITHE PALATINE ST. 00:17:27 08:43 F 5
56 41 542 EMILY CLARKE MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:17:28 08:44 F 8
57 (< 5) 514 MIA WHEELER LAKE ZURICH ST. 00:17:29 08:44 F 7
58 42 547 ASHLEY LASKIEWICZ MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:17:30 08:45 F 6
59 43 473 SHELBY STEGGERDA GRAYSLAKE 00:17:34 08:47 F 8
60 (< 5) 596 MARIN JANIAK PALATINE ST. 00:17:39 08:49 F 5
61 44 472 ELIZABETH MERTZ GRAYSLAKE 00:18:05 09:02 F 8
62 (< 5) 509 APOLONIA PEREZ HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:18:06 09:03 F 5
63 45 445 ELLIE MILLER BUFFALO GROVE 00:18:18 09:09 F 7
64 46 535 QUINN KRUEGER LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:18:19 09:09 F 5
65 47 545 CASSIE MARTINEZ MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:18:24 09:12 F 7
66 48 495 LILY STARZEC GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:18:43 09:21 F 5
67 49 617 ZWIEFELHOFER ZOEY WADSWORTH ST. 00:19:28 09:44 F 8
68 (< 5) 413 ROWEN GOSS ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:20:07 10:03 F 6
69 (< 5) 508 ABIGAIL SCHOL HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:20:09 10:04 F 6
70 (< 5) 603 ANDI PETROUSEK ROCKFORD OUR 00:20:20 10:10 F 8
71 (< 5) 414 LILLY MILLER ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:20:30 10:15 F 6
72 50 496 LAUREN WEBER GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:20:38 10:19 F 5
73 (< 5) 412 MOIRA FLOOD-COOPER ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:20:50 10:25 F 6
74 51 529 ISABELLA OSORIO LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:20:54 10:27 F 6
75 52 474 KATHERINE MERTZ GRAYSLAKE 00:20:54 10:27 F 7
76 53 530 KATIE RUDOLPH LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:20:56 10:28 F 6
77 54 618 PAIGE BLANKLEY WADSWORTH ST. 00:21:06 10:33 F 7
78 55 616 JALIYAH QUARLES WADSWORTH ST. 00:21:14 10:37 F 8
79 56 477 ABIGAIL MERTZ GRAYSLAKE 00:21:32 10:46 F 5
80 (< 5) 605 KATERI BECK ROCKFORD OUR 00:23:49 11:54 F 6
81 57 622 VICTORIA STEVENS WADSWORTH ST. 00:23:50 11:55 F 6
82 58 494 LILY MAJOR GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:26:32 13:16 F 5
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Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Rank: 1      PALATINE QUEST Team Score: 43 Team Time: 01:02:31 Team Avg Time: 00:12:30.846
1 571 RILEY WOLD 8 1 1 00:11:47 00:11:47 00:00:00.00
2 569 REID PETERSON 8 2 3 00:12:08 00:23:55 00:00:20.91
3 567 GAEL DIAZ 8 5 8 00:12:28 00:36:23 00:00:41.21
4 568 ADAM LYON 8 7 15 00:12:30 00:48:53 00:00:42.66
5 573 MILES WADDELL 7 28 43 00:13:38 01:02:31 00:01:50.75
6 570 LUKAS SCHMIDT 8 49 92 00:14:54 01:17:25 00:03:07.12
7 572 TENZIN NITSCHKE 7 72 164 00:17:30 01:34:55 00:05:42.98

Rank: 2      MT. PROSPECT ST. RAYMOND Team Score: 55 Team Time: 01:03:29 Team Avg Time: 00:12:42.344
1 553 JACOB SUTTON 8 4 4 00:12:24 00:12:24 00:00:00.00
2 554 BROCK WREDE 8 8 12 00:12:36 00:25:00 00:00:11.68
3 550 MAX HARGADON 8 12 24 00:12:41 00:37:41 00:00:17.16
4 551 SEAMUS HEIL 8 15 39 00:12:53 00:50:34 00:00:28.38
5 552 ETHAN MAHER 8 16 55 00:12:55 01:03:29 00:00:30.40
6 556 NATHAN FAVIA 6 23 78 00:13:26 01:16:55 00:01:01.55
7 549 SEAN HALPIN 8 24 102 00:13:35 01:30:30 00:01:10.32

Rank: 3      FOX RIVER GROVE Team Score: 103 Team Time: 01:05:51 Team Avg Time: 00:13:10.586
1 450 LUKE KEPHART 7 13 13 00:12:44 00:12:44 00:00:00.00
2 451 NATE KEPHART 7 14 27 00:12:47 00:25:31 00:00:02.48
3 449 MICHAEL HANCOCK 8 17 44 00:12:58 00:38:29 00:00:13.44
4 448 MASON DEHNERT 8 29 73 00:13:40 00:52:09 00:00:55.67
5 454 ZACH BROWN 6 30 103 00:13:42 01:05:51 00:00:57.84
6 456 PARKER POST 5 43 146 00:14:28 01:20:19 00:01:44.07
7 452 ANTHONY MOTISI 7 44 190 00:14:29 01:34:48 00:01:45.12

Rank: 4      HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES Team Score: 127 Team Time: 01:07:35 Team Avg Time: 00:13:31.686
1 498 JACOB FLESHER 8 9 9 00:12:37 00:12:37 00:00:00.00
2 501 ELI SCHOL 8 20 29 00:13:03 00:25:40 00:00:26.02
3 504 JAXON JANIK 6 25 54 00:13:35 00:39:15 00:00:57.33
4 499 DAMYAN MARTINEZ 8 36 90 00:14:09 00:53:24 00:01:31.66
5 500 MATEO PEREZ 8 37 127 00:14:11 01:07:35 00:01:33.67
6 497 KADEN BERGHOLT 8 40 167 00:14:19 01:21:54 00:01:41.70
7 502 BEN BOECKH 7 42 209 00:14:25 01:36:19 00:01:47.81

Rank: 5      ARLINGTON HEIGHTS ST. Team Score: 158 Team Time: 01:09:06 Team Avg Time: 00:13:49.858
1 419 NATHAN MAROTTA 8 11 11 00:12:41 00:12:41 00:00:00.00
2 423 TOMMY HUTCHISON 6 21 32 00:13:09 00:25:50 00:00:27.33
3 418 TRENT GOLDEN 8 31 63 00:13:44 00:39:34 00:01:02.59
4 426 ETHAN HOFGESANG 5 47 110 00:14:44 00:54:18 00:02:02.74
5 424 OTIS MEYERS 6 48 158 00:14:48 01:09:06 00:02:06.88
6 417 TIMMY DILLON 8 50 208 00:14:59 01:24:05 00:02:17.85
7 421 DANNY SALATINO 7 56 264 00:15:21 01:39:26 00:02:39.24

Rank: 6      LIBERTYVILLE ST. JOSEPH Team Score: 163 Team Time: 01:09:37 Team Avg Time: 00:13:56.142
1 517 MARCOS MONROE 8 6 6 00:12:29 00:12:29 00:00:00.00
2 522 QUINN EMMONS 7 33 39 00:13:54 00:26:23 00:01:24.64
3 524 EVAN MAZE 7 35 74 00:14:02 00:40:25 00:01:32.59
4 525 CAMDEN EVERETT 5 38 112 00:14:13 00:54:38 00:01:43.62
5 519 JACK WEBB 8 51 163 00:14:59 01:09:37 00:02:30.01
6 516 JACOB CORNELL 8 53 216 00:15:15 01:24:52 00:02:45.94
7 523 NOLAN ESP 7 59 275 00:15:29 01:40:21 00:02:59.31

Rank: 7      GRAYSLAKE ST. GILBERT Team Score: 180 Team Time: 01:10:28 Team Avg Time: 00:14:05.982
1 484 JUSTIN MOTTOLA 7 22 22 00:13:12 00:13:12 00:00:00.00
2 488 GAVIN MCLESTER 5 26 48 00:13:36 00:26:48 00:00:24.12

Event Name: IESA XC Sectional (Mt. Prospect-St. Raymond)
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

J3 Timing 1 of 2  10/9/2021 10:17:42 AM
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3 483 SEAN HAGEL 7 32 80 00:13:53 00:40:41 00:00:41.35
4 482 TEDDY SCHLICKSUP 8 45 125 00:14:30 00:55:11 00:01:18.55
5 486 BRENYN VILLANUEVA 6 55 180 00:15:17 01:10:28 00:02:05.04
6 485 BEN HAUSER 6 58 238 00:15:25 01:25:53 00:02:13.06
7 479 TIMOTHY METZ 8 62 300 00:15:50 01:41:43 00:02:38.34

Rank: 8      PALATINE ST. THERESA Team Score: 217 Team Time: 01:14:22 Team Avg Time: 00:14:52.812
1 578 GEORGE WAGNER 8 18 18 00:13:00 00:13:00 00:00:00.00
2 580 PATRICK CARNEL 7 27 45 00:13:37 00:26:37 00:00:37.15
3 579 DOMINIC BOLER 7 39 84 00:14:17 00:40:54 00:01:17.44
4 582 ANTHONY MUCCIANTI 7 64 148 00:16:15 00:57:09 00:03:15.19
5 577 COLIN DIAMOND 8 69 217 00:17:13 01:14:22 00:04:13.58
6 581 RYAN MARSHALL 7 70 287 00:17:16 01:31:38 00:04:16.60

Rank: 9      GRAYSLAKE PRAIRIE CROSSING Team Score: 232 Team Time: 01:15:07 Team Avg Time: 00:15:01.904
1 463 BENJAMIN ALLAN 8 19 19 00:13:02 00:13:02 00:00:00.00
2 468 LUCAS ANEN 5 34 53 00:13:58 00:27:00 00:00:56.39
3 467 MILES SANBORN 6 46 99 00:14:38 00:41:38 00:01:36.53
4 470 DRAGO SUMONJA 5 66 165 00:16:29 00:58:07 00:03:27.41
5 466 FARIZ RAFI 6 67 232 00:17:00 01:15:07 00:03:58.49
6 465 CALEB ALLAN 6 68 300 00:17:07 01:32:14 00:04:05.48
7 464 EVERETT ANDREWS 7 73 373 00:18:15 01:50:29 00:05:13.26

Rank: 10      ANTIOCH EMMONS Team Score: 239 Team Time: 01:14:29 Team Avg Time: 00:14:54.266
1 402 CARSON LANNERS 8 3 3 00:12:10 00:12:10 00:00:00.00
2 403 JOSHUA MATUS 8 52 55 00:15:02 00:27:12 00:02:51.75
3 401 MICHAEL FLOOD-COOPER 8 60 115 00:15:31 00:42:43 00:03:20.25
4 404 BLAKE WATSON 8 61 176 00:15:40 00:58:23 00:03:29.54
5 408 DREW ROSENBERG 6 63 239 00:16:06 01:14:29 00:03:55.54
6 409 CHRISTIAN LUKOWSKI 5 65 304 00:16:19 01:30:48 00:04:08.66
7 405 NATHAN EKSTROM 7 74 378 00:18:16 01:49:04 00:06:05.78

Rank: 11      WADSWORTH ST. PATRICK Team Score: 299 Team Time: 01:29:38 Team Avg Time: 00:17:56.154
1 606 ANDREW SCHMITZ 8 10 10 00:12:38 00:12:38 00:00:00.00
2 610 DEMTRE STERGIOU 7 57 67 00:15:23 00:28:01 00:02:44.63
3 609 CHRISTIAN SANCHEZ 7 76 143 00:19:13 00:47:14 00:06:35.37
4 612 WESLEY BRODRICK 5 77 220 00:19:47 01:07:01 00:07:09.08
5 615 LUCAS PETRIE 5 79 299 00:22:37 01:29:38 00:09:58.59
6 611 LARRY BARRY 5 80 379 00:22:39 01:52:17 00:10:00.60
7 608 LUKAS RYMER 7 81 460 00:24:59 02:17:16 00:12:20.71

Rank: 12      MT. PROSPECT ST. EMILY Team Score: 319 Team Time: 01:25:51 Team Avg Time: 00:17:10.784
1 538 TIMOTHY LASKIEWICZ 8 41 41 00:14:24 00:14:24 00:00:00.00
2 537 DANIEL CHACIA 8 54 95 00:15:17 00:29:41 00:00:52.48
3 536 JOSH BECKERT 8 71 166 00:17:18 00:46:59 00:02:53.98
4 541 ANTHONY PHAM 7 75 241 00:18:16 01:05:15 00:03:52.18
5 540 ANTHONY GILGUNN 7 78 319 00:20:36 01:25:51 00:06:11.93

Event Name: IESA XC Sectional (Mt. Prospect-St. Raymond)
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

J3 Timing 2 of 2  10/9/2021 10:17:42 AM
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1 1 571 RILEY WOLD PALATINE QUEST 00:11:47 05:53 M 8
2 2 569 REID PETERSON PALATINE QUEST 00:12:08 06:04 M 8
3 3 402 CARSON LANNERS ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:12:10 06:05 M 8
4 4 553 JACOB SUTTON MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:12:24 06:12 M 8
5 5 567 GAEL DIAZ PALATINE QUEST 00:12:28 06:14 M 8
6 6 517 MARCOS MONROE LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:12:29 06:14 M 8
7 7 568 ADAM LYON PALATINE QUEST 00:12:30 06:15 M 8
8 8 554 BROCK WREDE MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:12:36 06:18 M 8
9 (< 5) 438 ROBERT CLARK BUFFALO GROVE 00:12:37 06:18 M 7

10 9 498 JACOB FLESHER HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:12:37 06:18 M 8
11 10 606 ANDREW SCHMITZ WADSWORTH ST. 00:12:38 06:19 M 8
12 (< 5) 511 RYLAN FRANADA LAKE ZURICH ST. 00:12:39 06:19 M 8
13 11 419 NATHAN MAROTTA ARLINGTON 00:12:41 06:20 M 8
14 12 550 MAX HARGADON MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:12:41 06:20 M 8
15 13 450 LUKE KEPHART FOX RIVER GROVE 00:12:44 06:22 M 7
16 14 451 NATE KEPHART FOX RIVER GROVE 00:12:47 06:23 M 7
17 15 551 SEAMUS HEIL MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:12:53 06:26 M 8
18 16 552 ETHAN MAHER MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:12:55 06:27 M 8
19 17 449 MICHAEL HANCOCK FOX RIVER GROVE 00:12:58 06:29 M 8
20 18 578 GEORGE WAGNER PALATINE ST. 00:13:00 06:30 M 8
21 19 463 BENJAMIN ALLAN GRAYSLAKE 00:13:02 06:31 M 8
22 20 501 ELI SCHOL HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:13:03 06:31 M 8
23 21 423 TOMMY HUTCHISON ARLINGTON 00:13:09 06:34 M 6
24 22 484 JUSTIN MOTTOLA GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:13:12 06:36 M 7
25 23 556 NATHAN FAVIA MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:13:26 06:43 M 6
26 24 549 SEAN HALPIN MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:13:35 06:47 M 8
27 25 504 JAXON JANIK HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:13:35 06:47 M 6
28 26 488 GAVIN MCLESTER GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:13:36 06:48 M 5
29 27 580 PATRICK CARNEL PALATINE ST. 00:13:37 06:48 M 7
30 28 573 MILES WADDELL PALATINE QUEST 00:13:38 06:49 M 7
31 29 448 MASON DEHNERT FOX RIVER GROVE 00:13:40 06:50 M 8
32 30 454 ZACH BROWN FOX RIVER GROVE 00:13:42 06:51 M 6
33 31 418 TRENT GOLDEN ARLINGTON 00:13:44 06:52 M 8
34 (< 5) 599 LOU BAGEANIS ROCKFORD OUR 00:13:52 06:56 M 8
35 32 483 SEAN HAGEL GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:13:53 06:56 M 7
36 33 522 QUINN EMMONS LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:13:54 06:57 M 7
37 34 468 LUCAS ANEN GRAYSLAKE 00:13:58 06:59 M 5
38 35 524 EVAN MAZE LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:14:02 07:01 M 7
39 36 499 DAMYAN MARTINEZ HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:14:09 07:04 M 8
40 37 500 MATEO PEREZ HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:14:11 07:05 M 8
41 38 525 CAMDEN EVERETT LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:14:13 07:06 M 5
42 39 579 DOMINIC BOLER PALATINE ST. 00:14:17 07:08 M 7
43 40 497 KADEN BERGHOLT HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:14:19 07:09 M 8
44 (< 5) 600 FRANCESCO SARTINO ROCKFORD OUR 00:14:23 07:11 M 8
45 (< 5) 594 PATRICK GARRETT PALATINE ST. 00:14:23 07:11 M 5
46 41 538 TIMOTHY LASKIEWICZ MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:14:24 07:12 M 8
47 42 502 BEN BOECKH HAMPSHIRE ST. 00:14:25 07:12 M 7
48 43 456 PARKER POST FOX RIVER GROVE 00:14:28 07:14 M 5
49 44 452 ANTHONY MOTISI FOX RIVER GROVE 00:14:29 07:14 M 7
50 45 482 TEDDY SCHLICKSUP GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:14:30 07:15 M 8
51 46 467 MILES SANBORN GRAYSLAKE 00:14:38 07:19 M 6
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Division: BOYS Finishers: 94 of 120
Rank Adj 

Place
Bib Name Team Gun 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age

52 47 426 ETHAN HOFGESANG ARLINGTON 00:14:44 07:22 M 5
53 (< 5) 415 SALAZAR VILLALPANDO ANTIOCH GRASS 00:14:46 07:23 M 6
54 48 424 OTIS MEYERS ARLINGTON 00:14:48 07:24 M 6
55 49 570 LUKAS SCHMIDT PALATINE QUEST 00:14:54 07:27 M 8
56 (< 5) 437 NICHOLAS FELFLE BARRINGTON ST. 00:14:56 07:28 M 7
57 50 417 TIMMY DILLON ARLINGTON 00:14:59 07:29 M 8
58 51 519 JACK WEBB LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:14:59 07:29 M 8
59 52 403 JOSHUA MATUS ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:15:02 07:31 M 8
60 53 516 JACOB CORNELL LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:15:15 07:37 M 8
61 54 537 DANIEL CHACIA MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:15:17 07:38 M 8
62 (< 5) 440 MICHAEL RUIZ BUFFALO GROVE 00:15:17 07:38 M 6
63 55 486 BRENYN VILLANUEVA GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:15:17 07:38 M 6
64 56 421 DANNY SALATINO ARLINGTON 00:15:21 07:40 M 7
65 (< 5) 593 ADRIAN ANDERSON PALATINE ST. 00:15:22 07:41 M 6
66 57 610 DEMTRE STERGIOU WADSWORTH ST. 00:15:23 07:41 M 7
67 58 485 BEN HAUSER GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:15:25 07:42 M 6
68 59 523 NOLAN ESP LIBERTYVILLE ST. 00:15:29 07:44 M 7
69 60 401 MICHAEL FLOOD-COOPER ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:15:31 07:45 M 8
70 (< 5) 601 PETER KREIN ROCKFORD OUR 00:15:32 07:46 M 6
71 (< 5) 439 ANDREW CLARKE BUFFALO GROVE 00:15:33 07:46 M 6
72 61 404 BLAKE WATSON ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:15:40 07:50 M 8
73 62 479 TIMOTHY METZ GRAYSLAKE ST. 00:15:50 07:55 M 8
74 63 408 DREW ROSENBERG ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:16:06 08:03 M 6
75 64 582 ANTHONY MUCCIANTI PALATINE ST. 00:16:15 08:07 M 7
76 65 409 CHRISTIAN LUKOWSKI ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:16:19 08:09 M 5
77 66 470 DRAGO SUMONJA GRAYSLAKE 00:16:29 08:14 M 5
78 67 466 FARIZ RAFI GRAYSLAKE 00:17:00 08:30 M 6
79 68 465 CALEB ALLAN GRAYSLAKE 00:17:07 08:33 M 6
80 69 577 COLIN DIAMOND PALATINE ST. 00:17:13 08:36 M 8
81 70 581 RYAN MARSHALL PALATINE ST. 00:17:16 08:38 M 7
82 71 536 JOSH BECKERT MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:17:18 08:39 M 8
83 72 572 TENZIN NITSCHKE PALATINE QUEST 00:17:30 08:45 M 7
84 (< 5) 592 JAMES HEINRICHS PALATINE ST. 00:17:47 08:53 M 7
85 73 464 EVERETT ANDREWS GRAYSLAKE 00:18:15 09:07 M 7
86 (< 5) 416 JACOB CROMWELL ANTIOCH GRASS 00:18:15 09:07 M 5
87 74 405 NATHAN EKSTROM ANTIOCH EMMONS 00:18:16 09:08 M 7
88 75 541 ANTHONY PHAM MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:18:16 09:08 M 7
89 76 609 CHRISTIAN SANCHEZ WADSWORTH ST. 00:19:13 09:36 M 7
90 77 612 WESLEY BRODRICK WADSWORTH ST. 00:19:47 09:53 M 5
91 78 540 ANTHONY GILGUNN MT. PROSPECT ST. 00:20:36 10:18 M 7
92 79 615 LUCAS PETRIE WADSWORTH ST. 00:22:37 11:18 M 5
93 80 611 LARRY BARRY WADSWORTH ST. 00:22:39 11:19 M 5
94 81 608 LUKAS RYMER WADSWORTH ST. 00:24:59 12:29 M 7
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